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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Nova Scotia Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/nova-scotia-power/Canada 1,148 67 5.84% ▲ 0
2 Kinectrics https://www.linkedin.com/company/kinectrics/Canada 1,077 49 4.55% ▲ 0
3 FortisBC https://www.linkedin.com/company/fortisbc/Canada 2,079 90 4.33% ▲ 7
4 ENMAX https://www.linkedin.com/company/enmax/Canada 1,538 59 3.84% ▲ 2
5 Ontario Power Generation https://www.linkedin.com/company/ontario-power-generation/Canada 8,030 280 3.49% ▼ -2
6 Liberty https://www.linkedin.com/company/libertyenergyandwater/Canada 2,912 98 3.37% ▼ -2
7 TransAlta https://www.linkedin.com/company/transalta/Canada 1,430 48 3.36% ▲ 5
8 Bruce Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/bruce-power/Canada 3,750 112 2.99% ▼ -1
9 ATCO Electric https://www.linkedin.com/company/atco-electric/Canada 1,311 37 2.82% ▲ 7

10 EPCOR https://www.linkedin.com/company/epcor/Canada 2,406 66 2.74% ▼ -2
11 ATCO Gas https://www.linkedin.com/company/atco-gas/Canada 1,149 31 2.70% ▲ 4
12 Hydro One https://www.linkedin.com/company/hydro-one/Canada 4,984 134 2.69% ▼ -1
13 Toronto Hydro https://www.linkedin.com/company/toronto-hydro/Canada 1,724 43 2.49% ▲ 1
14 SaskPower https://www.linkedin.com/company/saskpower/Canada 2,556 63 2.46% ▼ -9
15 BC Hydro https://www.linkedin.com/company/bchydro/Canada 6,031 141 2.34% ▲ 3
16 ATCO https://www.linkedin.com/company/atco-group/Canada 6,302 128 2.03% ▼ -3
17 Manitoba Hydro https://www.linkedin.com/company/manitoba-hydro/Canada 2,959 50 1.69% ▲ 0
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Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com


